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DATE DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHERS 

01/07/17 Saturday 9-10 

 

Revision  Brain 

 

Mrs. Navjot Kaur 

 
03/07/17 Monday 8 - 9 

 

Revision  Histology 

 
Dr.  Vishwajeet 

04/07/17 Tuesday 9-10 

 

Revision  Embryology 

 
Mrs. Sanjana 

 
 

06/07/17 Thursday 
9-10 Revision   Thorax Dr. Monika Gupta 

 
12-01 Revision   Thorax Dr. Monika Gupta 

 07/07/17 Friday 8  9 

 

Revision  Histology 

 

Mrs. Navjot Kaur 

 
08/07/17 Saturday 9 - 10 Revision-  Head & Neck Dr.  Vishwajeet 

10/07/17 Monday 8 -9 Revision-   Lower Limb Dr. Monika Gupta 

 11/07/17 Tuesday 9 -10 Revision -   Thorax Dr. Navita  Aggarwal 

13/07/17 
Thursday 

9-10 

12-1 
Revision  Abdomen &Pelvis Mrs. Navjot Kaur 

12-01 Revision  Abdomen &Pelvis Mrs. Navjot Kaur 

14/07/17 Friday 8 - 9 Revision – Radiology Dr.  Vishwajeet 

15/07/17 Saturday 9-10 Revision – Surface Marking Mrs. Sanjana 

 
17/07/17 

Send up Examination Start  


